
Friday, May 10QYL 860 x, NAPIER
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Rosemary Clooney10.15 The Three Suns
10.30 Music While You Work11..0 Women’s Session: Splash of Colour
0 p.m. Music While You Work
30 Vera Lynn Sings

349 m.

2.

3. 0 Anton Karas (zither)
3.15 Violin Concerto in D Minor

Mendelssohn4. 0 Playhouse of Favourites
4.25 Late Afternoon Variety5. C Perry. Como (vocal)5.15 Children’s Session: The Adventuresof Endless
6.45 Dinner Music7. 0 For the Sportsman
7.30 Accordion Time with Enso Top-
pano (NZBS)
7.42 Way Down South: A Minstrel Show
8. 0 Bill Wolfgramm and his Islanders
8.15 But for This Man: The Saviour of
Wellington, a talk by Celia and Cecil
Manson
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
9.30 The Flower of Darkness (final pre-
sentation)
9.42 Jimmy Shand’s Band40. O BBC Jazz Club
19.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
3. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring Out and About the City; Filmand Theatre; Book Review; and Music:rer: from Gilbert and Sullivan’si.M.S. Pinafore10. 0° A Man= Sheppard10.16 Doctor Pau
10.30 A Many Thing10.46 Not for Publication
41. 0 Favourite Orchestras
411.30 Vocal Groups
211.46 Latin Pattern
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner; The Green
_Frog Series
. Oo Sac. Tee Hammond Organ6.15 New Zealand Entertainers
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Destina-tion Danger6. Stars of sa 8 Fred Astaire7. 0 The Quiz7.30 Their Finest Hour8.1 Wild Life inthe Canadian Forest,ind first in a series of four talks.8.15 Continental Varieties
8.30 Playhouse of Favourites’9. 3 Piano and Orchestra9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Life with the Lyons (BBC)10.16 Sweet and Sentimental
10.30 Close down

OXA 20gtANGANU6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9%. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland).Film and Theatre News andMusic by Jerome Kern
10. O Hits of Yesterday10.15 Film Favourites
10.30 Georges Tzipine and his Orchestra10.45 Something Sentimental
11. 0 Music for All
11.20 Tunes of the Times
11.40 Folk Sones and Dances12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session: A Little
King Story (NZBS)
6. 0 In a Dancing Mood
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Two in Accord7. 0 Tip Top Tunes
7.30 Their Finest Hour8. 0 Latin Americana
8.15 White Coolies
8.40 Light Classics9.4 At the Console
9.15 Paris Star Time
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites10. © Pee Wee Hunt’s Band10.16 Johnny Dankworth’s Orchestra10.30 Close down

2XN 1340NELSON 22
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.80 Nelson District Weather Forecast9.0 nnWomen’s aoe (Val Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Pa
10.15 Popular Pianists
33-88

era Lynn
My
Modern Romances

11. 0 nglish Radio Stars
11.30 its of Yesteryear12. 0 down
6.45 p.m. ee Corner: ‘The Saga ofCrocke@ QQ Tops inPopa

6.30 Music from the Movies
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.3 Their Finest Hour
8. 0 Music¢ from Italy :

8.30 The Insects in Your Life: Those in
Your Buildings, a talk by A, D. Lowe

‘\ZBS
Y

8.45 Songtime: Eugene Conley9. 3 Radio Stage
9.30 Twenty Years of Dance Music9.50 Stan Freberg
10. 0 The World of Jazz (VOA)10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Light Concert70.0 Music While You Work
410.30 Devotional Service
10:45 Quiet Music11..0 Mainly for Women: . Pencarrow
Saga, by Nelle Scanlan11.3 Morning Concert
(For details see 4YA)

2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: Mobile
Microphone; Help for the Home Cook2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Festival Polonaise Svendsen
Airing Quartet No. 2 in F Minor
4 Nielsen
Ballade GriegNorwegian Artists’ Carnival Svendsen4. 0 Courts of London

4.15 Benay Venuta Sings Old TimeFavourites
4.30 Light Variety5. 0 The Harry Grave Trio5.15 Children’s Session: Hereward theWake
6.45 Footprints of History5.50 Tea Dance
7.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)(7.45 The Logan Charteris Kaloha Hawaii-ans featuring Jim Hodder (NZRBRS)
8. 0 The Enterprise of England: TheStory of the Great eee of 1588C)
9.15 Report from Antarctica
9.30 Beyond This Place10. O What is Jazz? An illustrated talk
by Leonard Bernstein
10.44 The Jay anc Kai Trombone Octet11.20 Close down

HY (h CPARISTCHURCH960 ke.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6.0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Opera: Russian and Ludmilla, byGlinka, with Ivan Petrov (baritone) as
Russlan, Vera Firsova (soprano) as Lud-milla, Vladimir Gavrushoyv. (bass) asSvetozar, Alexei Krivchenia (bass) asFarlaf; with Other Soloists, Chorus andOrchestra of the Bolshoi Theatre Mos-
cow, conductor, Kiril Kondrashin10.30 In Search of Truth: The first of aseries of five talks by Professor G. E.
Hughes and J. M. Hinton, both of the
Philosophy Department, Victoria Uni-
versity CoHege (NZBS)11.0 ose down .

BXG ssoTIMARU,
6. Oa.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. O In This My Life
10.15 Timber Ridge
10.30 The Mystery ofNurse Lorimer
10.46 New Zealand Pianists11. 0 Calling Temuka
41.46 Combos at the Top
11.30 Strictly Instrumental
11.45 Showtime
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.30 Al Stefano and his Latin American
Orchestra
6.45 Down Beat Poll Winners
; Oe Continental Corner7.15 Melody on the Move
7.30 Their Finest Hour
8.10 Just for You
8.25
8.

258m

Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
44 Talk: Private Report, by Donald
Bovd. The third of a series of remini-
scences by a reporter on the ManchesterGuardian (NZBS)
9. 4 Music and the Clothes We Wear
9.30 Sereen Scrapbook: News, Inter-views and Music for the Filmgoer
10. O For the Jazz Connoisseur
10.30 Close down

OVD 2SREY MOUTH,
9.45 a.m. Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: Book Review
(Olive Johnson)
3 Op.m. Music of the 18th CenturyMale Chorus :

Music While You Work
Light Orchestral Fantasy
The Doctor’s Husband
Musical Sketchbook
rom
thm in the Style of Eric JuppChildren’s Session: Quiz
Songs of the Range
Sports Preview, by lan Thompson
Play: The Shadow of Doubt, by"Norman King, adapted by Oliver A, Gil-

lespie (NZBS)
9.15 Report from Antarctica
9.30 Light Theatre Orchestras
10. 0 Joseph Kumerog (piano)Sonata in D Minor Scarlatti
Fantasia in D Minor
Rondo Alla Turea from Sonata in A,
K.331) Mozart

ofao8o8on

NOTARARWON

(NZBS)
Holy Cross Choir, Mosgiel:
Ave Verum HallerVerbum Caro Lassus
Confirma . Griffiths
O Sacrum Convivium 8. O'Brien
Salva Nos Galway(NZBS)
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30 a.m. Strings of the Pittsburg Sym-
phony Orchestra
9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 ‘Topies for Women: People WhoMatter, by Arthur Manning; ClubbingTogether, by Bernard Smyth
11.30 Morning ConcertThe London Symphony Orchestra
Islamey (An Oriental Fantasy)

. Balakirev
Richard Tucker (tenor) with the Met-
ropolitan Opera Orchestra
Celeste Aida (Alida)
Oh, Tu Che In Seno (La Forza Del
Destino) Verdi

The London Symphony OrchestraProcession of the Nobles
Rimsky-Korsakov2.0 p.m. Short Story: Mr Blossom andthe Open Road, . by William Glynne-Jones (NZBS)

2.15 Tito Schipa (tenor)2.30 Musie While You Work3.15 Jesse Crawford (organ)
3.30 Classical HourFrom Italy, Op. 16Final Scene from Salome R. Strauss
4.30 Songs with the Chordettes
4.45 Florian Zabach (violin)5. 0 lea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Simon Blackin Coastal Command; Whatis Going Onin the World
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Acquaviva’s Orchestra7.15 For the Sportsman, conducted byLankford Smith
7.45 The Franz Winkler Trio8. 0 Jimmy Durante8.15 Art Waner and the Latin QuartetOrchestra
8.30 Dad and Dave9.15 Report from Antarctica ;

9.30 Popular Parade, with Mal Chis-holm’s Orchestra (Studio)
9.50 Beyond This Place10.20 Rhythm Parade, compered byScrutineer
11.20 Close down

AY 900 ,UNEDIN,, m.5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Paris Conservatoire OrchestraCaucasian Sketches, Op. 10

Oppolitov-ivanov
7.25 Leonard Pennario (piano)Sonetto del Petrarca No. 104 Liszt
7.31 The Stuttgart Chamber OrchestraGrosso Fuge, Op. 133 Beethoven
7.50 Spanish Galicia: An _ illustratedaceount of a journey through this ‘pro-vince of Spain, by Nina Epton (BBC)
8.20 Peter Rybar (violin) with FranzHolletschek (piano)Four Romantic Pieces, Op. 75 Ovorak8.34 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)with the Philharmonia Orchestra
Four Last Songs R. Strauss
8.54 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Symphony No. 1 in G Minor,

cP:
7

Nielsen
Festival Polonaise, Op. 12 Svendsen9.39 Stephen Murray reads" extractsfrom Comus, Paradise Lost and Samson
Agonistes, by Milton
9.54 Amadeus String Quartet
Quartet in C, K.465 Mozart10.20 Eugene Conley (tenor) with theNew Symphony OrchestraTo Thee, O Dearest
Come Come to These Arms (1 Puri-tani) Bellini
O Paradise (L’Africaine) Meyerbeer10.31 The Pierre Poulteau. Wind En-sembleLittle Symphony in B Flat Gounod

10.62 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra
Overture: The Creatures of Pro-
Maetheus Beethoven

11. 0 Close down '

AVLANYERCARGHLL.i 4am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: News from
Country Districts; Favourite Recipes14.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
3.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Junior
Story Time; Bird Night
3.45 Dinner Music
3.49 Waiau Sheep Dog Tria] Resultsr.15 For the Sportsman
1.45 Pieture Page
3.30 Edmundo Ros Orchestra (BBC).30 For details until 11.0 see 4YC11.20 Close down

ELISABETH SCHWARZKOPF
(soprano) who, with the Philharmonia
Orchestra, sings Four Last Songs, by R.
Strauss, at 8.34 tonight from 4YC

STAN FREBERG entertains at 9.50
tonight from 2XN


